
PLAY YOUR WAY TO WIMBLEDON ASIAN TOURNAMENT
ORDER OF PLAY 木曜日 25 5 2023
Date
23 - 27 5 2023

City, Country
Saga, JPN

Website

Practice : 9:30-9:45 for Boys, 9:45-10:00 for Girls on your match court
1

Starting at 10:00
BS14  QF 

Daiki Ando (JPN)
vs.

Kai Morokuma (JPN)

2
Starting at 10:00

BS14  QF 

Shao-Chi Chu (TPE)
vs.

Jinichiro Otsuka (JPN)

3
Starting at 10:00

BS14  QF 

Iyen Liu (TPE)
vs.

Zachary Sng (SGP) [3]

4
Starting at 10:00

BS14  QF 

David Avayou (CAN)
vs.

Ryu Kotikula (THA) [2]

5
Starting at 10:00
BS14  9/16 9-16 

Dharma Pantaratorn (THA) [1]

vs.
Arsh Walke Walke (IND)

6
Starting at 10:00
BS14  9/16 9-16 

Allen Leong (SGP) [4]
vs.

Muhammad Hamza Ali Rizwan (PAK)

7
Starting at 10:00
BS14  9/16 9-16 

Atsuki Mori (JPN)
vs.

Gento Yamaguchi (JPN)

8
Starting at 10:00
BS14  9/16 9-16 

Shun Munetoh (JPN)
vs.

Chuen Hei Carison Fung (HKG)

1

Followed by
GS14  QF 

Yeri Hong (KOR) [1]
vs.

Nana Takashima (JPN)

Followed by
GS14  QF 

Jana Jelena Nicole Diaz (PHI) [4]

vs.
Sera Park (KOR)

Followed by
GS14  QF 

Banu Gnanasigamani Aswin (IND)

vs.
Yan Rong Tzeng (TPE) [3]

Followed by
GS14  QF 

Mari Muto (JPN)
vs.

Siyoen Sim (KOR) [2]

Followed by
GS14  9/16 9-16 

Mei Shimamura (JPN)
vs.

Vanshika Yadav (IND)

Followed by
GS14  9/16 9-16 

Sae Ito (JPN)
vs.

Mai Sasaki (JPN)

Followed by
GS14  9/16 9-16 

Mao Sakagawa (JPN)
vs.

Tomoka Umeda (JPN)

Followed by
GS14  9/16 9-16 

Avni Johri (IND)
vs.

Akari Oda (JPN)

2

Not Before 12:00
BD14  QF 

Ryu Kotikula (THA) /
Dharma Pantaratorn (THA) [1]

vs.
David Avayou (CAN) /

Iyen Liu (TPE)

Not Before 12:00
BD14  QF 

Daiki Ando (JPN) /
Chun Kiu Lok (CHN)

vs.
Atsuki Mori (JPN) /
Kai Morokuma (JPN)

Not Before 12:00
BD14  QF 

Chuen Hei Carison Fung (HKG) /

Allen Leong (SGP)
vs.

Arsh Walke Walke (IND) /
Gento Yamaguchi (JPN)

Not Before 12:00
BD14  QF 

Shun Munetoh (JPN) /
Jinichiro Otsuka (JPN)

vs.
Shao-Chi Chu (TPE) [2] /
Muhammad Hamza Ali Rizwan (PAK)

3

Not Before 13:00
GD14  QF 

Mei Shimamura (JPN) /
Tomoka Umeda (JPN)

vs.
Sae Ito (JPN) /

Vanshika Yadav (IND)

Not Before 13:00
GD14  QF 

Sera Park (KOR) /
Nana Takashima (JPN)

vs.
Banu Gnanasigamani Aswin (IND) [2] /

Mao Sakagawa (JPN)

Not Before 13:00
GD14  QF 

Mari Muto (JPN) /
Mai Sasaki (JPN)

vs.
Avni Johri (IND) /
Akari Oda (JPN)

4

 Doubles matches may be moved.  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  Referee
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 Takayuki Ogata  Mihoko Mitsutomi
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